



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION DEFECTIVE No. - 1218 of 2025

Satish Gaur

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : R.D. Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Chandramani Singh, G.A., Satyawan
Yadav, Surya Ditya Yadav

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE MADAN PAL SINGH, J.

.1. Counter affidavit filed today is taken on record.

2. Put up this matter as fresh on 06-04-2026.

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)

March 19, 2026

pks